UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

145943- 55
261689- 80
145943- 55
261689- 80
261689- 80
310324-21
212189-50
301864- 00
261689- 80
212189-50
138206- 78
212189-50
261689- 80
261689- 80
306422-96
261689- 80
138206- 78
307430- 37

SI MPELAERE RI K

VAN PAMEL G & J

SI MPELAERE RI K

VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAMEL G & J
DEMEULENAERE ANDREAS
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
MALFAI T FERNAND

VAN PAMVEL G & J
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
JONCKHEERE BCOUDEW JN
VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAMEL G & J
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
VAN PAMEL G & J
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
SCHEPENS JAN

Genmeent AD |

LI SSEVE
I cht ege
TORHOUT
ZERKEGE
LI SSEVE
TORHOUT
SNELLEG
TORHOUT
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVE
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
KORTENA

11

=

e
NWRNRRPWWWERENWW

=

Af st and
Di st anc

669105
695525

2

671881
670779
680578

4

2
680802
3
5
6
677494
7
2
666820

Ri ng
Bague

301691019
302728919
301690519
302583519
302585719
304687319
302492719
302672619
302589119
302490719
301514619
302493319
302729919
302582519
302795619
302582019
301507519
311718719

Snel h.
Vit esse



